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540168 CREATIVE COLLISIONS LIMITED E12 12/12/2025

620497 PHI CONSULTANT ENGINEERING LIMITED E12 15/12/2025

630121 KYOTO RAMEN LIMITED E12 15/12/2025

650567 BGS SECURITY LIMITED E12 15/12/2025

549585 ARENA CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED E12 10/12/2025

701336 R&S AUTO SOURCING LIMITED E12 12/12/2025

722394 SULU SOFTWARE CONSULTANCY LIMITED E12 12/12/2025

524189 ANGELCRUISERS LIMITED E12 12/12/2025

710850 CORETEGIX LIMITED E12 12/12/2025

76118 CARLOW STONE CENTRE LIMITED E12 12/12/2025

690548 NISAETUS AVIATION  LIMITED E1-SAP 10/12/2025

690572 SPILORNIS AVIATION LIMITED E1-SAP 10/12/2025

291338 K.G.S. PROPERTIES LIMITED E1-SAP 15/12/2025

44657 L A PPLE IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 10/12/2025

409387 LÄPPLE IRELAND REAL ESTATE LIMITED E1-SAP 10/12/2025

684799 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE 4 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 10/12/2025

748898 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE 15 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 10/12/2025

258766 THETFORD HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 10/12/2025

690549 PHAETHON AVIATION  LIMITED E1-SAP 10/12/2025

450645 HILLSIDE ELECTRICAL LIMITED E1-SAP 10/12/2025

719904 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE V DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 10/12/2025

317044 HNA IRISH NOMINEE LIMITED E1-SAP 10/12/2025

606707 HARVEST CLO XIX DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 10/12/2025

719897 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE VI DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 10/12/2025

719896 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE VII DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 10/12/2025

541001 THE CAPITAL HOLDINGS FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 10/12/2025

555293 FRANK O'REILLY WINDOW & DOOR REPAIRS LIMITED E1-SAP 10/12/2025

710109 PEARLCOAST LIMITED E1-SAP 11/12/2025

615211 APTIV GLOBAL HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 12/12/2025

211835 BOFEY QUINN (COROFIN) LIMITED E1-SAP 11/12/2025

111580 BARBELL ALARM SYSTEMS LIMITED E1-SAP 11/12/2025

543020 CARBON FINANCE LIMITED E1-SAP 11/12/2025

101997 CHRIS FLEMING CARS LIMITED E1-SAP 11/12/2025

539716 LENICK HIRE LIMITED E1-SAP 11/12/2025

574757 GUESTAPP LIMITED E1-SAP 11/12/2025

564339 ADO FC MANAGEMENT UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 15/12/2025

551873 ASK.FM EUROPE LIMITED E1-SAP 15/12/2025
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709978 TABERNAS AIRCRAFT-1 LIMITED E1-SAP 15/12/2025

533415 THE CAFÉ COLLECTIVE LIMITED E1-SAP 15/12/2025

317044 HNA IRISH NOMINEE LIMITED E2 10/12/2025

690548 NISAETUS AVIATION  LIMITED E2 10/12/2025

690549 PHAETHON AVIATION  LIMITED E2 10/12/2025

690572 SPILORNIS AVIATION LIMITED E2 10/12/2025

211835 BOFEY QUINN (COROFIN) LIMITED E2 11/12/2025

574757 GUESTAPP LIMITED E2 11/12/2025

111580 BARBELL ALARM SYSTEMS LIMITED E2 11/12/2025

291338 K.G.S. PROPERTIES LIMITED E2 15/12/2025

44657 L A PPLE IRELAND LIMITED E2 10/12/2025

651557 MEATHAMATIC LIMITED E2 15/12/2025

710109 PEARLCOAST LIMITED E2 11/12/2025

450645 HILLSIDE ELECTRICAL LIMITED E2 10/12/2025

555293 FRANK O'REILLY WINDOW & DOOR REPAIRS LIMITED E2 10/12/2025

258766 THETFORD HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 10/12/2025

539716 LENICK HIRE LIMITED E2 11/12/2025

409387 LÄPPLE IRELAND REAL ESTATE LIMITED E2 10/12/2025

101997 CHRIS FLEMING CARS LIMITED E2 11/12/2025

543020 CARBON FINANCE LIMITED E2 11/12/2025

684799 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE 4 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 10/12/2025

748898 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE 15 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 10/12/2025

719904 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE V DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 10/12/2025

719897 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE VI DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 10/12/2025

719896 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE VII DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 10/12/2025

307831 THE HISTORIC STRUCTURE SURVEY COMPANY 
LIMITED

E2 15/12/2025

709978 TABERNAS AIRCRAFT-1 LIMITED E2 15/12/2025

533415 THE CAFÉ COLLECTIVE LIMITED E2 15/12/2025

606707 HARVEST CLO XIX DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 10/12/2025

564339 ADO FC MANAGEMENT UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 15/12/2025

541001 THE CAPITAL HOLDINGS FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E2 10/12/2025

615211 APTIV GLOBAL HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 12/12/2025

693435 EDL ECO INSULATION LIMITED E2 15/12/2025

688864 KHYBER FOOD LIMITED E2 10/12/2025

543386 GIANT ANIMATION STUDIOS LIMITED E2 10/12/2025

551873 ASK.FM EUROPE LIMITED E2 15/12/2025

394896 ALCAR HAIR SERVICES LIMITED E2 10/12/2025
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619404 MUNDIAL TRAVEL LIMITED E2 10/12/2025

495430 LA MAISON DESIGN LIMITED E2 10/12/2025

651609 GOGGINS FISH COMPANY LIMITED E2 10/12/2025

725499 GIANT ANIMATION IDEAS LIMITED E2 11/12/2025

742293 TRUFFLE MOTION PICTURES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 11/12/2025

748676 OLB FILM PRODUCTIONS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 11/12/2025

725439 FOPT PRODUCTIONS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 11/12/2025

725437 DWAT PRODUCTIONS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 11/12/2025

526288 THROWA LIMITED E2 11/12/2025

644418 DERRAVARAGH DESIGN LIMITED E2 11/12/2025

492688 SMART ELECTRICS WHOLESALE LIMITED E2 11/12/2025

534182 TOWERING LEISURE LIMITED E2 11/12/2025

754841 D & B FLOORING LIMITED E2 11/12/2025

742120 BTGG ELECTRICAL  LIMITED E2 15/12/2025

515671 ELIVAR LIMITED E2 11/12/2025

591656 ACCOUNTING EXCEL LIMITED E2 10/12/2025

730136 EYRE FONEZ4U LIMITED E2 11/12/2025

769695 HAVEN CONSTRUCTION AND BUILDING SERVICES 
LIMITED

E2 11/12/2025

583272 FALLON AND BYRNE SWAN LIMITED E2 15/12/2025

729604 DARA DIGITAL LIMITED E2 15/12/2025

333619 FLIRTT DATING LIMITED E2 15/12/2025

578449 REDBOX BRAND CONSULTANTS LIMITED E2 15/12/2025

675157 PJH CONSULTANCY LIMITED E2A 10/12/2025

653239 DBSL HOLDINGS LIMITED E2A 12/12/2025

675157 PJH CONSULTANCY LIMITED E2C 10/12/2025

653239 DBSL HOLDINGS LIMITED E2C 12/12/2025

218371 PFIZER CORK LIMITED E3 11/12/2025

537083 BROADCOM PRODUCTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 15/12/2025

274269 NINE ONE ONE RETAIL LIMITED E3 12/12/2025

123176 QUAGLINOS RESTAURANT LIMITED E3 12/12/2025

367035 EUROPEAN CONSUMER CENTRE (IRELAND) E3 12/12/2025

701577 TEMPUS ORCA HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 12/12/2025

498920 ARVOIA LIMITED E3 12/12/2025

472688 SHARJAH LIMITED E3 15/12/2025

541051 G & M SERVICE STATION LIMITED E3 15/12/2025

550766 CHILDDIARY LIMITED E3 15/12/2025

127531 ENGLISH AUCTIONEERS & VALUERS LIMITED E3 15/12/2025

557128 ICG UUC SENIOR LOANS FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 12/12/2025
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537083 BROADCOM PRODUCTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 15/12/2025

362735 DOORS PLUS LIMITED E3 11/12/2025

362735 DOORS PLUS LIMITED E3 11/12/2025

362735 DOORS PLUS LIMITED E3 11/12/2025

362735 DOORS PLUS LIMITED E3 11/12/2025

461977 GLENCARN FOOD LIMITED E3 12/12/2025

461977 GLENCARN FOOD LIMITED E3 12/12/2025

461977 GLENCARN FOOD LIMITED E3 12/12/2025

74670 FINSBURY SECURITIES LIMITED E3 11/12/2025

621838 MERAH AIRCRAFT 1 LIMITED E34 12/12/2025

362735 DOORS PLUS LIMITED E4 11/12/2025

178078 DEUTSCHE POST (KOMERCA) LIMITED E4 15/12/2025

472688 SHARJAH LIMITED E4 15/12/2025

549637 BOYNE ROCK LIMITED E4 15/12/2025

549637 BOYNE ROCK LIMITED E4 15/12/2025

549637 BOYNE ROCK LIMITED E4 15/12/2025

549637 BOYNE ROCK LIMITED E4 15/12/2025

471152 ST. MARY'S COMMUNITY CHILDCARE SERVICES 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E4 15/12/2025

550766 CHILDDIARY LIMITED E4 15/12/2025

15372 BRENNAN HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 10/12/2025

218371 PFIZER CORK LIMITED E4 11/12/2025

601403 BEECHWOOD DENTAL LIMITED E4 11/12/2025

522036 STELLA HEALTHCARE LIMITED E4 11/12/2025

121043 L. & M. KEATING LIMITED E4 15/12/2025

422016 KILMIHIL RENTAL STORE LIMITED E4 15/12/2025

657307 SCALE AVIATION DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 15/12/2025

274269 NINE ONE ONE RETAIL LIMITED E4 12/12/2025

274269 NINE ONE ONE RETAIL LIMITED E4 12/12/2025

123176 QUAGLINOS RESTAURANT LIMITED E4 12/12/2025

367035 EUROPEAN CONSUMER CENTRE (IRELAND) E4 12/12/2025

557128 ICG UUC SENIOR LOANS FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 12/12/2025

436399 CLIMOTE LIMITED E4 12/12/2025

198341 BENNETSTONE LIMITED E4 12/12/2025

498920 ARVOIA LIMITED E4 12/12/2025

380791 ST. LAURENCE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED E4 12/12/2025

537083 BROADCOM PRODUCTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 15/12/2025

366433 SITREAS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 15/12/2025

366433 SITREAS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 15/12/2025

449079 NEWHALL COMMERCIAL LIMITED E4 15/12/2025

127531 ENGLISH AUCTIONEERS & VALUERS LIMITED E4 15/12/2025
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628790 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-B 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 15/12/2025

635547 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-E 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 15/12/2025

557128 ICG UUC SENIOR LOANS FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 12/12/2025

461977 GLENCARN FOOD LIMITED E4 12/12/2025

461977 GLENCARN FOOD LIMITED E4 12/12/2025

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E4 10/12/2025

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E4 10/12/2025

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E4 10/12/2025

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E4 10/12/2025

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E4 10/12/2025

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E4 10/12/2025

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E4 10/12/2025

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E4 10/12/2025

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E4 10/12/2025

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E4 10/12/2025

74670 FINSBURY SECURITIES LIMITED E4 11/12/2025

74670 FINSBURY SECURITIES LIMITED E4 11/12/2025

530320 ARTEC PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 11/12/2025

362735 DOORS PLUS LIMITED E4 12/12/2025

362735 DOORS PLUS LIMITED E4 12/12/2025

362735 DOORS PLUS LIMITED E4 12/12/2025

362735 DOORS PLUS LIMITED E4 12/12/2025

362735 DOORS PLUS LIMITED E4 12/12/2025

362735 DOORS PLUS LIMITED E4 12/12/2025

178078 DEUTSCHE POST (KOMERCA) LIMITED E5 15/12/2025

682026 YOUR ONE FILMS LIMITED E5 15/12/2025

449079 NEWHALL COMMERCIAL LIMITED E5 15/12/2025

472688 SHARJAH LIMITED E5 15/12/2025

541051 G & M SERVICE STATION LIMITED E5 15/12/2025

549637 BOYNE ROCK LIMITED E5 15/12/2025

471152 ST. MARY'S COMMUNITY CHILDCARE SERVICES 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E5 15/12/2025

550766 CHILDDIARY LIMITED E5 15/12/2025

15372 BRENNAN HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 10/12/2025

324388 GEORGE'S HILL SCHOOL AND COMMUNITY PROJECT 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E5 11/12/2025

724154 FIDELITY EUROPEAN LOAN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 11/12/2025

704115 ALA VENTURES LIMITED E5 11/12/2025

320132 BEECHWOOD ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED E5 12/12/2025

380056 GLS GLOBAL LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED E5 12/12/2025
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436399 CLIMOTE LIMITED E5 12/12/2025

588233 URBAN SYNERGY INVESTMENTS (ENFIELD) LIMITED E5 12/12/2025

605201 EARLSTONE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 15/12/2025

622230 ALTCAR CONNECT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 15/12/2025

366433 SITREAS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED E5 15/12/2025

636933 PHOENIX INNOVATION LIMITED E5 15/12/2025

383903 BELLAIR INNS LIMITED E5 15/12/2025

333229 N S MANAGEMENT LIMITED E5 15/12/2025

575276 LIAM O'SHEA ELECTRICIAL LIMITED E5 15/12/2025

545207 PROFICIENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED E5 15/12/2025

127531 ENGLISH AUCTIONEERS & VALUERS LIMITED E5 15/12/2025

617361 SAIC AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 15/12/2025

617258 SAIC Q400 LIMITED E5 15/12/2025

617257 SAIC LEASING 1 LIMITED E5 15/12/2025

628790 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-B 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 15/12/2025

635547 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-E 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 15/12/2025

557128 ICG UUC SENIOR LOANS FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 12/12/2025

74670 FINSBURY SECURITIES LIMITED E5 11/12/2025

178078 DEUTSCHE POST (KOMERCA) LIMITED E6 15/12/2025

682026 YOUR ONE FILMS LIMITED E6 15/12/2025

550766 CHILDDIARY LIMITED E6 15/12/2025

15372 BRENNAN HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 10/12/2025

724154 FIDELITY EUROPEAN LOAN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 11/12/2025

320132 BEECHWOOD ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED E6 12/12/2025

380056 GLS GLOBAL LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED E6 12/12/2025

588233 URBAN SYNERGY INVESTMENTS (ENFIELD) LIMITED E6 12/12/2025

605201 EARLSTONE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 15/12/2025

622230 ALTCAR CONNECT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 15/12/2025

636933 PHOENIX INNOVATION LIMITED E6 15/12/2025

383903 BELLAIR INNS LIMITED E6 15/12/2025

333229 N S MANAGEMENT LIMITED E6 15/12/2025

575276 LIAM O'SHEA ELECTRICIAL LIMITED E6 15/12/2025

545207 PROFICIENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED E6 15/12/2025

127531 ENGLISH AUCTIONEERS & VALUERS LIMITED E6 15/12/2025

617361 SAIC AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 15/12/2025

617258 SAIC Q400 LIMITED E6 15/12/2025

617257 SAIC LEASING 1 LIMITED E6 15/12/2025

628790 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-B 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 15/12/2025
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635547 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-E 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 15/12/2025

557128 ICG UUC SENIOR LOANS FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 12/12/2025

74670 FINSBURY SECURITIES LIMITED E6 11/12/2025

449079 NEWHALL COMMERCIAL LIMITED E7 15/12/2025

472688 SHARJAH LIMITED E7 15/12/2025

541051 G & M SERVICE STATION LIMITED E7 15/12/2025

549637 BOYNE ROCK LIMITED E7 15/12/2025

471152 ST. MARY'S COMMUNITY CHILDCARE SERVICES 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E7 15/12/2025

324388 GEORGE'S HILL SCHOOL AND COMMUNITY PROJECT 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E7 11/12/2025

704115 ALA VENTURES LIMITED E7 11/12/2025

436399 CLIMOTE LIMITED E7 12/12/2025

366433 SITREAS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED E7 15/12/2025

411789 GURRANTON LIMITED E8 15/12/2025

411789 GURRANTON LIMITED E8 15/12/2025

395384 YORK WEIRS LIMITED E8 15/12/2025

395384 YORK WEIRS LIMITED E8 15/12/2025

579999 KNT PROPERTY LIMITED E9 11/12/2025

326373 GREENBAND INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 15/12/2025

599763 SILOTS LIMITED E9 12/12/2025

599763 SILOTS LIMITED E9 12/12/2025

15372 BRENNAN HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 10/12/2025

628790 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-B 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 15/12/2025

635547 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-E 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 15/12/2025

317044 HNA IRISH NOMINEE LIMITED G1 10/12/2025

557128 ICG UUC SENIOR LOANS FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 12/12/2025

690548 NISAETUS AVIATION  LIMITED G1 10/12/2025

690549 PHAETHON AVIATION  LIMITED G1 10/12/2025

690572 SPILORNIS AVIATION LIMITED G1 10/12/2025

211835 BOFEY QUINN (COROFIN) LIMITED G1 11/12/2025

574757 GUESTAPP LIMITED G1 11/12/2025

111580 BARBELL ALARM SYSTEMS LIMITED G1 11/12/2025

291338 K.G.S. PROPERTIES LIMITED G1 15/12/2025

44657 L A PPLE IRELAND LIMITED G1 10/12/2025

684799 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE 4 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 10/12/2025

748898 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE 15 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 10/12/2025
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719904 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE V DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 10/12/2025

719897 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE VI DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 10/12/2025

719896 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE VII DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 10/12/2025

606707 HARVEST CLO XIX DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 10/12/2025

710109 PEARLCOAST LIMITED G1 11/12/2025

258766 THETFORD HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 10/12/2025

541001 THE CAPITAL HOLDINGS FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

G1 10/12/2025

450645 HILLSIDE ELECTRICAL LIMITED G1 10/12/2025

555293 FRANK O'REILLY WINDOW & DOOR REPAIRS LIMITED G1 10/12/2025

539716 LENICK HIRE LIMITED G1 11/12/2025

543020 CARBON FINANCE LIMITED G1 11/12/2025

101997 CHRIS FLEMING CARS LIMITED G1 11/12/2025

409387 LÄPPLE IRELAND REAL ESTATE LIMITED G1 10/12/2025

564339 ADO FC MANAGEMENT UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 15/12/2025

615211 APTIV GLOBAL HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 12/12/2025

551873 ASK.FM EUROPE LIMITED G1 15/12/2025

709978 TABERNAS AIRCRAFT-1 LIMITED G1 15/12/2025

533415 THE CAFÉ COLLECTIVE LIMITED G1 15/12/2025

651557 MEATHAMATIC LIMITED G2 15/12/2025

307831 THE HISTORIC STRUCTURE SURVEY COMPANY 
LIMITED

G2 15/12/2025

693435 EDL ECO INSULATION LIMITED G2 15/12/2025

688864 KHYBER FOOD LIMITED G2 10/12/2025

394896 ALCAR HAIR SERVICES LIMITED G2 10/12/2025

591656 ACCOUNTING EXCEL LIMITED G2 10/12/2025

619404 MUNDIAL TRAVEL LIMITED G2 10/12/2025

495430 LA MAISON DESIGN LIMITED G2 10/12/2025

543386 GIANT ANIMATION STUDIOS LIMITED G2 10/12/2025

651609 GOGGINS FISH COMPANY LIMITED G2 10/12/2025

725499 GIANT ANIMATION IDEAS LIMITED G2 11/12/2025

742293 TRUFFLE MOTION PICTURES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G2 11/12/2025

748676 OLB FILM PRODUCTIONS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G2 11/12/2025

725439 FOPT PRODUCTIONS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G2 11/12/2025

725437 DWAT PRODUCTIONS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G2 11/12/2025

526288 THROWA LIMITED G2 11/12/2025

769695 HAVEN CONSTRUCTION AND BUILDING SERVICES 
LIMITED

G2 11/12/2025
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333619 FLIRTT DATING LIMITED G2 15/12/2025

729604 DARA DIGITAL LIMITED G2 15/12/2025

644418 DERRAVARAGH DESIGN LIMITED G2 11/12/2025

492688 SMART ELECTRICS WHOLESALE LIMITED G2 11/12/2025

754841 D & B FLOORING LIMITED G2 11/12/2025

534182 TOWERING LEISURE LIMITED G2 11/12/2025

742120 BTGG ELECTRICAL  LIMITED G2 15/12/2025

515671 ELIVAR LIMITED G2 11/12/2025

730136 EYRE FONEZ4U LIMITED G2 11/12/2025

578449 REDBOX BRAND CONSULTANTS LIMITED G2 15/12/2025

583272 FALLON AND BYRNE SWAN LIMITED G2 15/12/2025


